Created using
High Quality
Oak
Clear Lacquer
10% Sheen
Linear Handle
Tel: +44 (0)1280 825776| Email: sales@proboxdrawers.co.uk | Web: proboxdrawers.co.uk
St
an
da
rd
 S
W
IF
T
In
te
rn
al
 D
ra
w
er
 F
ro
nt
Order Codes
Height (mm) Width (mm) Code
225 354 IDF225354
225 404 IDF225404
225 454 IDF225454
225 554 IDF225554
225 654 IDF225654
225 754 IDF225754
225 854 IDF225854
225 954 IDF225954
140 254 IDF140254
140 354 IDF140354
140 404 IDF140404
140 454 IDF140454
140 554 IDF140554
140 654 IDF140654
140 754 IDF140754
In stock, ready
for next day delivery
Standard SWIFT Internal Drawer Front
Standard Features